

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1410/2009

DINESH CHANDRA MAHENDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADARSH PRIYA SRIVASTAVA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is reported that the petitioner has not complied
with the direction of the Hon'ble Court dated 6.12.2010. In
the light of above, list the matter only after compliance of
the Court's order.

am

(SUNIL THOMAS)
REGISTRAR